
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2026'
Institute Name: KLE`s G. H. College [IR-C-C-35535]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 605 605 635 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 40 40 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

672 757 1429 1429 0 0 11 1340 978 0 0 373

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

18 57 75 75 0 0 0 64 61 0 0 3

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 635 567 2022-23 470 43 280000(Two Lakhs
Eighty thousand)

22

2021-22 635 507 2023-24 410 41 225000(Two Twenty
Five Thousand)

53

2022-23 635 532 2024-25 452 39 227000(Two Lakh
Twenty Seven
Thousand )

74

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 40 36 2022-23 36 8 300000(Three Lakhs) 0

2022-23 40 37 2023-24 37 10 300000(Three Lakh) 0

2023-24 40 39 2024-25 39 5 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 43021 (Forty Three Thousand Twenty One ) 136982 (Thirteen thousand nine hundred and eighty two ) 114151 (one lakh fourteen thousand one hundred fifty one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 106468 (One Lakh six thousand four hundred sixty eight ) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

921941 (Nine Lakh Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty
One)

923998 (Nine lakh twenty three thousand nine hindered ninety
eight)

527895 (Five lakhs twenty seven thousand eight hundred
ninety five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 61993822 (Six Crore Nineteen Lakh Ninety Three Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty Two)

55246934 (Five crore fifty two lakh forty six thousand nine
hindered thirty four)

57615133 (Five crore seventy six lakhs fifteen thousand one
hundred thirty three )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

6444306 (Sixty Four Lakh Forty Four Thousand Three Hundred
and Six)

6348859 (Sixty three lakh forty eight thousand eight hundred
fifty nine)

1785219 (Seventy lakhs eighty five thousand two hundred
ninenteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 105719 (One Lakh Five Thousand Seven Hundred and
Nineteen )

32933 (Thirty two nine hundred thirty three) 50000 (Fifty thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 GURURAJ S BARKI 47 Assistant Professor Male NET 204 Yes 01-06-2009 -- Regular

2 DR  SHARANAPPA
BASAPPA JAGGAL

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 05-07-2022 -- Regular

3 SHAMANTHA
KUMARA K S

33 Assistant Professor Male NET 72 Yes 21-03-2021 -- Regular



4 DANESHWARI
HUBBALLI

33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 68 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

5 DR S R KULKARNI 56 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 332 Yes 16-11-1998 -- Regular

6 T RAJESHWARI 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 21-03-2020 -- Regular

7 SHUBHA
KATTEGOUDRA

33 Assistant Professor Female SLET 87 Yes 30-03-2018 -- Regular

8 PAVANKUMAR D 34 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 92 Yes 06-07-2018 -- Regular

9 SARITA B PATIL 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72 Yes 20-04-2020 -- Regular

10 ROOPA KORE 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 72 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

11 SUMA D
HIREMATH

33 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 108 Yes 01-02-2017 -- Regular

12 GEETA K MANKANI 61 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 251 Yes 28-12-2004 -- Regular

13 DR SANJEEV R
NAYAK

59 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-12-2005 -- Regular

14 KAVITA S
PARAPPANAVAR

28 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 56 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

15 DR NAGARAJ M 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 19-03-2019 -- Regular

16 DR G V SALIMATH 39 Assistant Professor Male M.COM 168 Yes 09-11-2010 -- Regular

17 DEEPAK AMRAT
KOLHAPURE

61 Associate Professor Male M.A 408 Yes 09-03-1990 -- Regular

18 DR MAHADEVI P
KANAVI

51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 282 Yes 09-01-2003 -- Regular

19 DR  JAGADEESH F
HOSAMANI

61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 397 Yes 15-02-1993 -- Regular

20 SHIVAYOGI
MALLESHAPPA
ANGADI

51 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 168 Yes 22-06-2012 -- Regular

21 ANUPAMA
VASANTRAO
MANGLENAVAR

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 44 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

22 SHREEDEVI P
DODDAMANI

45 Assistant Professor Female NET 108 Yes 05-12-2016 -- Regular

23 ASHWINI
HATTIKAL

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

24 B N YALIGAR 57 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 288 Yes 26-07-2006 -- Regular

25 GIREESH
BHEEMAPPA
HOSALLI

38 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 Yes 03-08-2019 -- Regular

26 TUKARAM V
CHAVAN

62 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 415 Yes 10-01-1991 -- Regular

27 POOJA M 33 Assistant Professor Female SLET 72 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

28 JYOTI PATIL 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 Yes 11-07-2018 -- Regular



29 RAMESH B
AJARADDI

59 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 252 Yes 17-12-2005 -- Regular

30 SHARANAPPA
KADARMANDALAG
I

36 Assistant Professor Male M.A 43 Yes 12-07-2022 -- Regular

31 S S
SANNASHIVANNAN
AVAR

54 Assistant Professor Male M.A 126 Yes 21-07-2015 -- Regular

32 RISHIKA D 33 Assistant Professor Female NET 72 Yes 16-03-2020 -- Regular

33 DR CHETANA M 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

34 UDAYAKUMAR S
KURUBAR

27 Assistant Professor Male M.A 37 Yes 01-12-2022 -- Regular

35 MADHU
ARKACHARI

35 Assistant Professor Female SLET 47 Yes 19-08-2021 -- Regular

36 DR SHIVANAND
PAYAMALLE

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

37 DR ATMANAND G
HOLEYANNAVAR

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 20-03-2020 -- Regular

38 DR MANJULA V
SATENAHALLI

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 06-08-2009 -- Regular

39 SUMANGALA G M 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 76 Yes 05-09-2019 -- Regular

40 KARABASAPPA H
BYADGI

59 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 247 Yes 30-12-2004 -- Regular

41 HEMANTH C N 38 Assistant Professor Male SLET 72 Yes 21-03-2020 -- Regular

42 SHIVAYOGI
REVANASIDDAPPA
KORISHETTAR

59 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 397 Yes 17-12-2005 -- Regular

43 M H GUGAGERI 59 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 192 Yes 01-07-2009 -- Regular

44 SWATI S
HIREMATH

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 36 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

45 DR SANJEEVA
KUMAR

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

46 DR PRABHAKARA
C

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 36 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

47 DR L C KULKARNI 59 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 30-12-2004 -- Regular

48 MALATHESH
SHIVAMURTHEPP
KODASHETTAR

63 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 402 Yes 12-01-1992 -- Regular

49 B N VASUDEVA
NAIK

98 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 01-06-1992 -- Regular

50 NAGARATNA M
MALLAMMANAVAR

32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 90 Yes 30-01-2019 -- Regular

51 Preethi Kabbur 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 10-10-2024 -- Regular

52 Pooja Iliger 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 1 Yes 10-10-2024 -- Regular

53 Parvati Yereshimi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 2 Yes 02-05-2024 -- Regular



54 Meghana
Kinnalmath

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 2 Yes 03-05-2024 -- Regular


